Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519274EN   page 1
March 15, 2021 9:29 AM
Top Product Features
•	 2' and 4' options available
•	 0-10V dimming and phase cut dimming 120V control options available
•	 Optional 93CRI LED for accurate color rendering

•	 T24 High Efficiency residential compliant models
available
Order Information
Input current (A)
Catalog Number UPC
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Min)
Delivered
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(Im/W) Dimming Controls
120V
277V
2WPLD2035R 080083785384 3500 80 2302 19 119 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.16
2WPLD2040R 080083750627 4000 80 2367 20 119 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.17
4WPLD3240R 080083838264 4000 80 3878 34 115 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.28
4WPLD3130R9 080083750634 3000 94 3102 37 85 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.30
4WPLD3140R9 080083747467 4000 93 3452 37 94 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.31
4WPLD4035R 080083785391 3500 80 4468 37 119 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.31
4WPLD4040R 080083801381 4000 80 4576 39 118 Triac Dimming to 10% 0.32
2WPLD2035C 080083750610 3500 80 2319 20 118 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.16 0.07
2WPLD2040C 080083801367 4000 80 2367 20 119 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.17 0.07
4WPLD4035C 080083750603 3500 80 4576 39 118 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.32 0.14
4WPLD4040C 080083749676 4000 80 4557 38 119 0-10V Dimming to 10% 0.32 0.14
Accessories
Accessories (Order Separately)
HBAYC-CHAIN/SET/U=(2) V-Hook Hangers, 36 in. Chain Sets w/S-Hooks (1)
Y-TOGGLE-30=30 in. Suspension Aircraft Cable Kit (specify if another length needed)